
Claymont Early Bird - MS Boys - 5

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Northwest 00:12:46.04 26

2 Fairless 00:13:34.39 48

3 Martins Ferry 00:14:57.86 106

4 Canton MS 00:14:54.85 111

5 St. Clairsville 00:16:39.05 144

6 River View 00:16:12.83 148

7 East Canton 00:18:02.85 169

8 Sandy Valley 00:16:54.17 169

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Indian Valley 00:17:37.25 4

Meadowbrook 00:16:04.71 3

Carrollton 00:16:24.96 3

Canton South 00:14:01.82 3

Harding 00:15:11.73 3

Bellaire 00:18:42.49 2

Newcomerstown 00:16:00.03 2

Indian Creek 00:15:10.75 2

Massillon 00:18:56.82 2

Union Local 00:16:24.45 2

Claymont 00:12:23.12 1

Hiland 00:13:03.26 1

Bishop Mussio 00:14:07.13 1

Garaway 00:15:04.91 1

Cambridge 00:15:53.42 1

Welty 00:16:44.62 1

Tuscarawas C.C. 00:20:18.20 1
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Claymont Early Bird - MS Boys - 5

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Northwest 00:12:46.04 12 26

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 448 Colin Harris 00:11:10.82 1

2 3 446 Roman Baroni 00:12:18.98 2

3 10 453 Max Ogg 00:13:19.77 6

4 11 457 Lucas Wells 00:13:20.60 7

5 18 454 Lukas Schanz 00:13:40.06 10

6 27 455 Kai Swartz 00:14:16.86 (15)

7 29 458 Ty Whitmer 00:14:36.38 (17)

2 Fairless 00:13:34.39 9 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 221 Cohen Amos 00:12:28.80 3

2 9 224 Blake Fuller 00:13:05.85 5

3 15 229 Andre Shoup 00:13:33.67 9

4 19 226 Calvin Kegley 00:13:43.48 11

5 33 222 Noah Barkan 00:15:00.17 20

6 38 223 Ashton Burcaw 00:15:13.74 (23)

7 42 225 Samuel Gilkerson 00:15:26.72 (26)

3 Martins Ferry 00:14:57.86 5 106

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 370 Matthew Shirley 00:14:03.80 13

2 26 371 Noah Shirley 00:14:13.99 14

3 36 369 Liam Liberatore 00:15:10.24 22

4 43 372 Leo Zambori 00:15:30.11 27

5 49 368 Bryce Lagon 00:15:51.19 30

4 Canton MS 00:14:54.85 12 111

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 91 Michael Corrin 00:12:45.64 4

2 28 93 Dashiell Everman 00:14:18.50 16

3 45 97 Jhavier Muhammad 00:15:31.91 28

4 46 88 Bentley Bailey 00:15:32.09 29

5 61 89 Joshua Brownfield 00:16:26.11 34

6 66 96 Nasir Knolton 00:17:11.08 (36)

7 77 94 Jencarlos Flores 00:19:10.97 (45)

5 St. Clairsville 00:16:39.05 6 144

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 562 Luke McKeever 00:13:21.91 8

2 23 564 Reid Pack 00:13:59.44 12

3 69 566 Andrew Taylor 00:18:09.85 39

4 72 563 Alex Norman 00:18:47.87 41

5 75 560 Matt Carrel 00:18:56.16 44

6 78 565 Bodie Scott 00:19:22.97 (46)

6 River View 00:16:12.83 6 148

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 506 Rylan Moore 00:14:38.35 18

2 40 502 Garrett Hogue 00:15:16.84 24

3 52 505 Russell Maroni 00:15:55.06 31

4 62 507 Thomas Vu 00:16:37.27 35

5 71 504 Brant Lindsey 00:18:36.62 40
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Claymont Early Bird - MS Boys - 5

6 86 503 Zeke Kaku 00:21:27.61 (47)

7 East Canton 00:18:02.85 6 169

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 214 Foster Varian 00:15:05.02 21

2 41 212 Liam Teeters 00:15:26.67 25

3 67 210 Bryce Leach 00:17:14.39 37

4 68 208 Ethan Carman 00:17:37.17 38

5 92 211 Jase Lombardi 00:24:51.02 48

6 93 213 Vaughan Toalston 00:25:56.98 (49)

8 Sandy Valley 00:16:54.17 5 169

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 534 Cooper Schoeppner 00:14:39.25 19

2 53 531 Jonathon Casto 00:15:57.24 32

3 56 532 Mason Friday 00:16:09.90 33

4 73 535 Braden Wiley 00:18:51.18 42

5 74 533 Lucas Moriconi 00:18:53.30 43
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Claymont Early Bird - MS Boys - 5

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 448 Colin Harris 8th 00:11:10.82 Northwest

2 0 412 Vincent Campbell 8th 00:11:22.17 Meadowbrook

3 2 446 Roman Baroni 8th 00:12:18.98 Northwest

4 0 186 Sam McCue 8th 00:12:23.12 Claymont

5 3 221 Cohen Amos 7th 00:12:28.80 Fairless

6 4 91 Michael Corrin 7th 00:12:45.64 Canton MS

7 0 154 Carson Murphy 8th 00:12:52.94 Carrollton

8 0 269 Zachary Hostetler 7th 00:13:03.26 Hiland

9 5 224 Blake Fuller 7th 00:13:05.85 Fairless

10 6 453 Max Ogg 8th 00:13:19.77 Northwest

11 7 457 Lucas Wells 8th 00:13:20.60 Northwest

12 8 562 Luke McKeever 8th 00:13:21.91 St. Clairsville

13 0 131 Dylan Miller 8th 00:13:29.49 Canton South

14 0 21 Keyser Taylor 8th 00:13:29.56 Bellaire

15 9 229 Andre Shoup 7th 00:13:33.67 Fairless

16 0 424 Bryson Eckelberry 7th 00:13:37.02 Newcomerstown

17 0 280 Brayden Taylor 8th 00:13:39.95 Indian Creek

18 10 454 Lukas Schanz 8th 00:13:40.06 Northwest

19 11 226 Calvin Kegley 7th 00:13:43.48 Fairless

20 0 414 Camdon Rogers 8th 00:13:46.83 Meadowbrook

21 0 256 Derwin Williams 8th 00:13:47.50 Harding

22 0 132 Mason Richards 8th 00:13:48.14 Canton South

23 12 564 Reid Pack 8th 00:13:59.44 St. Clairsville

24 13 370 Matthew Shirley 8th 00:14:03.80 Martins Ferry

25 0 27 George Hanlin 7th 00:14:07.13 Bishop Mussio

26 14 371 Noah Shirley 8th 00:14:13.99 Martins Ferry

27 (15) 455 Kai Swartz 8th 00:14:16.86 Northwest

28 16 93 Dashiell Everman 8th 00:14:18.50 Canton MS

29 (17) 458 Ty Whitmer 8th 00:14:36.38 Northwest

30 18 506 Rylan Moore 8th 00:14:38.35 River View

31 19 534 Cooper Schoeppner 7th 00:14:39.25 Sandy Valley

32 0 130 Pierce Livesay 7th 00:14:47.84 Canton South

33 20 222 Noah Barkan 8th 00:15:00.17 Fairless

34 0 252 Chris Beachy 8th 00:15:04.91 Garaway

35 21 214 Foster Varian 8th 00:15:05.02 East Canton

36 22 369 Liam Liberatore 8th 00:15:10.24 Martins Ferry

37 0 451 William Marshall 8th 00:15:11.97 Northwest

38 (23) 223 Ashton Burcaw 8th 00:15:13.74 Fairless

39 0 449 Grant Holbrook 8th 00:15:15.67 Northwest

40 24 502 Garrett Hogue 7th 00:15:16.84 River View

41 25 212 Liam Teeters 7th 00:15:26.67 East Canton

42 (26) 225 Samuel Gilkerson 7th 00:15:26.72 Fairless

43 27 372 Leo Zambori 8th 00:15:30.11 Martins Ferry

44 0 298 Evan Gray 7th 00:15:30.23 Indian Valley

45 28 97 Jhavier Muhammad 8th 00:15:31.91 Canton MS

46 29 88 Bentley Bailey 8th 00:15:32.09 Canton MS

47 0 254 Max Henderson 8th 00:15:34.39 Harding

48 0 452 Maksim Novakovic 7th 00:15:35.64 Northwest

49 30 368 Bryce Lagon 7th 00:15:51.19 Martins Ferry

50 0 297 Mason Curran 7th 00:15:52.28 Indian Valley

51 0 41 Parker Neff 8th 00:15:53.42 Cambridge
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Claymont Early Bird - MS Boys - 5

52 31 505 Russell Maroni 8th 00:15:55.06 River View

53 32 531 Jonathon Casto 8th 00:15:57.24 Sandy Valley

54 0 228 Daniel Ondrus 7th 00:15:59.80 Fairless

55 0 380 Mason Wagner 8th 00:16:01.66 Massillon

56 33 532 Mason Friday 7th 00:16:09.90 Sandy Valley

57 0 609 Kingston Bendo 8th 00:16:10.19 Union Local

58 0 227 Colt Kenney 7th 00:16:13.26 Fairless

59 0 255 Isaiah Ramsey 7th 00:16:13.30 Harding

60 0 153 Diesel Long 8th 00:16:22.87 Carrollton

61 34 89 Joshua Brownfield 8th 00:16:26.11 Canton MS

62 35 507 Thomas Vu 8th 00:16:37.27 River View

63 0 610 Roman Robbins 8th 00:16:38.71 Union Local

64 0 279 Jayson A Daugherty 7th 00:16:41.56 Indian Creek

65 0 624 Tristan Berry 8th 00:16:44.62 Welty

66 (36) 96 Nasir Knolton 8th 00:17:11.08 Canton MS

67 37 210 Bryce Leach 7th 00:17:14.39 East Canton

68 38 208 Ethan Carman 7th 00:17:37.17 East Canton

69 39 566 Andrew Taylor 8th 00:18:09.85 St. Clairsville

70 0 423 Diego Berkshire 7th 00:18:23.04 Newcomerstown

71 40 504 Brant Lindsey 7th 00:18:36.62 River View

72 41 563 Alex Norman 8th 00:18:47.87 St. Clairsville

73 42 535 Braden Wiley 7th 00:18:51.18 Sandy Valley

74 43 533 Lucas Moriconi 8th 00:18:53.30 Sandy Valley

75 44 560 Matt Carrel 7th 00:18:56.16 St. Clairsville

76 0 296 Owen Compston 7th 00:19:06.86 Indian Valley

77 (45) 94 Jencarlos Flores 8th 00:19:10.97 Canton MS

78 (46) 565 Bodie Scott 7th 00:19:22.97 St. Clairsville

79 0 92 Andrew Davis 8th 00:19:45.65 Canton MS

80 0 152 Archer Emonds 7th 00:19:59.08 Carrollton

81 0 299 Silas Jones 7th 00:19:59.61 Indian Valley

82 0 594 Gavin Virag 7th 00:20:18.20 Tuscarawas C.C.

83 0 99 Airon Smith 8th 00:20:24.35 Canton MS

84 0 450 Greyson Kramer 8th 00:20:28.88 Northwest

85 0 90 Julius Bryant 8th 00:21:25.92 Canton MS

86 (47) 503 Zeke Kaku 8th 00:21:27.61 River View

87 0 379 Greyden Ginther 8th 00:21:51.99 Massillon

88 0 413 Caleb Dingey 8th 00:23:05.15 Meadowbrook

89 0 20 Zachary Kendle 7th 00:23:55.42 Bellaire

90 0 95 Jowell Flores 7th 00:24:12.47 Canton MS

91 0 447 Conan Clark 7th 00:24:32.53 Northwest

92 48 211 Jase Lombardi 7th 00:24:51.02 East Canton

93 (49) 213 Vaughan Toalston 7th 00:25:56.98 East Canton

94 0 98 Cole Rowsey 7th 00:26:00.55 Canton MS
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